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More Training Programs Shall  Be Added From Time To Time

Do Update Yourself  Regularly Through Our Website

MRS reserves the right to make any amendments that are

deemed necessary in the best interest of the workshops.

+6082-265 628/9 | +603 - 2116 5961
www.trainingprovider.org

MRS Training Provider        mrs_trainingprovider
kristine.mrstraining@gmail.com | robin.mrstraining@gmail.com

MRS'S 34TH ANNIVERSARY SOFT SKILLS LEARNING SERIES
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ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONALS' CONFERENCE
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We believe in the Continuous Pursuit of Learning

PUBLIC TRAINING CALENDARPUBLIC TRAINING CALENDAR  

COURSES

*As at January 5th, 2022

NO

Effective Defensive Driving
& Vehicle Handling Skills

4X4 Off Road Driving
Skills Training

Vehicle Maintenance

Fundamentals of Crash
Investigation

Kuching

The Evolving Admin
Professional 2023

Post Conference Workshop 2;  
Professional Grooming,
Branding & Empowerment 

Post Conference Workshop 1 ;  
Get Real with Canva

Coaching Skills for
Leaders & Manager

Leadership Excellence

Extraordinary Customer
Service

English Essentials

EQ & Communication
Masterclass

Presentation Masterclass

Become Your Own Bodyguard

8-9
29-30

9-10
23-24

11-12
25-26

13-14
20-21

15-16
22-23

16-17

2-3
23-24
27-28

8-9
26-27

12-13

15-16
22-23

19-20

6-7
20-21

9-10
16-17

13-14
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(Competency Based)

(Competency Based)
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