PUBLIC TRAINING CALENDAR "As at January 5th, 2022



We believe in the Continuous Pursuit of Learning

NO	COURSES	LOCATION	MONTH				
NU			FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN
	Effective Defensive Driving & Vehicle Handling Skills (Competency Based)	Kuching		2-3 23-24 27-28			8-9 26-27
1		Sibu		6-7 20-21			12-13
		Bintulu		9-10 16-17			15-16 22-23
		Miri		13-14			19-20
	4X4 Off Road Driving Skills Training (Competency Based)	Kuching	2-3 6-7 27-28			8-9 29-30	
2		Sibu	9-10 23-24			11-12 25-26	
		Bintulu	13-14 20-21			15-16 22-23	
P		Miri	16-17			18-19	
3	Vehicle Maintenance	Kuching				3	28
4	Fundamentals of Crash Investigation	Kuching	27-1				
	ADMINISTRAT	TIVE PROFES	SSIONAL	S' CONFER	ENCE		
5	The Evolving Admin Professional 2023	Kuching		13-14			
		KL		20-21			
6	Post Conference Workshop 1; Get Real with Canva	Kuching		15			
		KL		22			
7	Post Conference Workshop 2; Professional Grooming, Branding & Empowerment	Kuching		15			
		KL		22		***	
	MRS'S 34TH ANNIV	ERSARY SO	FT SKILL	S LEARNII	NG SERIES	34	
8	Coaching Skills for Leaders & Manager	Kuching			3	15	15
9	Leadership Excellence	Kuching			4	16	19
10	Extraordinary Customer Service	Kuching			5	17	20
11	English Essentials	Kuching			10	22	21
12	EQ & Communication Masterclass	Kuching			11	23	26
13	Presentation Masterclass	Kuching			12	24	27
14	Become Your Own Bodyguard	Kuching			17	25	28

More Training Programs Shall Be Added From Time To Time

LEARNING SERVICE PROVIDER

SIRIM CERTIFIED TO ISO 29993:2017 CERT. NO.: 00103

Management Since 1989

- Do Update Yourself Regularly Through Our Website
- MRS reserves the right to make any amendments that are deemed necessary in the best interest of the workshops.

+6082-265 628/9 | +603 - 2116 5961
www.trainingprovider.org
MRS Training Provider O mrs_trainingprovider
kristine.mrstraining@gmail.com | robin.mrstraining@gmail.com